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1 1 Horalucien Lola F3000 DO  1:58,737 2:01,995 1:58,737 127.34 km/h -
2 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 H5  2:06,363 2:06,634 2:06,363 07,626 07,626
3 3 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 N5 2:11,273 2:12,009 2:11,273 12,536 04,910
4 30 Dumitrescu Andrei Tatuus DO 211,472 2:11,472 2:13,530 12,735 00,199
5 110 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 N5 2:11,735 2:12,435 2:11,735 12,998 00,263
6 410 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H3 212,778 2:12,778 14,041 01,043
7 36 Petre Marius Skoda Fabia H3 2:12,824 2:13,217 2:12,824 14,087 00,046
8 75 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo8 M N5  2:13,150 2:1:3. 5517 2:13,150 14,413 00,326
9 35 Cretu George Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 A5  2:13,255 2:13,255 14,518 00,105
10 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi'Lancer Evo 9 A5 2:13,822 2:15,837 2:13,822 15,085 00,567
11 97 Giui Anghelescu Stefan-Junio Mitsubishi Lancer A5 2:14,613 2:20,205 2:14,613 15,876 00,791
12 32 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 H5 2:14,745 2:15,428 2:14,745 16,008 00,132
13 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 A5 2:15,947 2:15,947 17,210 01,202
14 9 lliescu Sorinel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 N5  2:16,054 2:16,054 17,317 00,107
15 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H3 217,091 2:17,814 2:17,091 18,354 01,037
16 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 A5  2:17,248 2:17,248  2:25,792(+10) 18,511 00,157
17 31 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 A5 2:18,689 2:18,689 2:19,076 19,952 01,441
18 475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Renault Clio RS H3 2:19,316 2:19,316 2:20,085 20,579 00,627
19 490 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin  Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 N5 220,347 2:21,095 2:20,347 21,610 01,031
20 141 Alexandru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6,5 H'5 2:22,365 2:22,365 2:22,589 23,628 02,018
21 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 2:24,183 2:25,046 2:24,183 25,446 01,818
22 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H3 2:24,902 2:24,902 2:25,409 26,165 00,719
23 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H5  2:25,313 2:25,783 2:25,313 26,576 00,411
24 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A3 2:25,451 2:25,451 2:25,688 26,714 00,138
25 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H3 2:26,276 2:26,276 27,539 00,825
26 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf 2 H3 2:26,535 2:27,604 2:26,535 27,798 00,259
27 66 Nicolae lon Alfa Romeo 147 A3 227,363 2:27,363 2:28,115 28,626 00,828
28 215 Graef Gunther Porsche 911 SC 4 2:27,609 2:28,934 2:27,609 28,872 00,246
29 132 Andreoiu Marcus Opel Corsa H2 2:28,373 2:28,938 2:28,373 29,636 00,764
30 431 Avram Mihai Seat Ibiza A3 2:28,492 2:38,709(+10)  2:28,492 29,755 00,119
31 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N2 2:29,009 2:29,826 2:29,009 30,272 00,517
32 78 Hancu Remus Dacia Nova H4 2:29,204 2:29,204 30,467 00,195
33 421 Cuzma Bogdan Citroen C2R2 Max A2 2:29,314 2:30,529 2:29,314 30,577 00,110
34 457 Florea Dan Citroen C2R2 A2 2:29,440 2:29,440 30,703 00,126
35 219 lonescu Cristea Horatiu Fiat 124 ABARTH 13 2:29,721 2:32,427 2:29,721 30,984 00,281
36 417 Gavrilas Cosmin Citroen C2R2 A2 2:29,802 2:29,857 2:29,802 31,065 00,081
37 413 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf 2 H4 2:30,054 2:32,423 2:30,054 31,317 00,252
38 87 Coman Serban Peugeot 205 H3 2:32,335 2:38,477 2:32,335 33,598 02,281
39 416 Lopazan Lucian Razvan Renault Clio RS A3 2:32,446 2:32,777 2:32,446 33,709 00,111
40 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N 2 2:32,470 2:33,510 2:32,470 33,733 00,024
41 447 Badiu Raul Seat Ibiza A3  2:33,199 2:33,199 34,462 00,729
42 33 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf mk | H3 2:34,096 2:44,725(+10) 2:34,096 35,359 00,897
43 409 Nistor George lonut Opel Astra F GSI H3  2:34,460 2:34,460 2:38,094 35,723 00,364
44 404 Manciu Andrei lonut Opel Kadett H3 2:35,059 2:36,101 2:35,059 36,322 00,599
45 426 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H4  2:35,536 2:36,238 2:35,536 36,799 00,477
46 411 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H2 2:35,757 2:36,061 2:35,757 37,020 00,221
47 59 lancic Gabriel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 H5 2:35821 2:36,645 2:35,821 37,084 00,064
48 406 Tanasie Radu Renault Megane A3 2:37,391 2:37,391 2:37,991 38,654 01,570
49 124 Szabo Csongor Suzuki Swift H2 2:37,848 2:38,237 2:37,848 39,111 00,457
50 112 Beldie Mihai Aurel Suzuki Swift 1,6 H2 2:39,303 2:39,303 2:39,470 40,566 01,455
51 482 Petrovici Catalin Valentin Renault Clio H4 2:39,555 2:39,555 2:40,121 40,818 00,252
52 74 Cozma Eduard Subaru Impreza Diesel H4  2:39,748 2:41,035 2:39,748 41,011 00,193
53 425 Neagoe Alin BMW 318IS H3 2:39,943 2:41,820 2:39,943 41,206 00,195
54 37 Cojocaru Silvia-Monica Peugeot 206 A3 240,346 2:42,938 2:40,346 41,609 00,403
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55 70 Comsa Marian Aurel BMW 120d H4  2:40,498 2:40, 498 41,761 00,152
56 422 Rizea lonita Alin Honda CRX H2 240,523 2:41, 33 41,786 00,025
57 204 Borbely Lorincz BMW 2002 TI 13 2:40,761 2:41, 774 2: 40 7 42,024 00,238
58 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 1602 TI 12 2:40,814 42,077 00,053
59 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911 T 14 2:41,299 42,562 00,485
60 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf *3,549 00,987
61 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo Giulia Spri 3,678 00,129
62 53 Radulescu Cristian Renault 5 GTT 00,440
63 298 Biernatek Christian BMW 2002ti ,733 01,615
64 201 Stoian lon Cristian Opel Ascol 03,005
65 81 lonita Marius-Adrian Ford Fiesta
66 444 Fota Nicusor Dacia Logan
67 71 Troanca Alin loan Opel Kadett
68 222 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Lancia Fulvia 1600
69 456 Cristea Mihai Dacia Logan
70 415 Costea Dorin Ford Focus
71 470 Vintila George Dacia Logan
72 465 Popescu Florian Cornel Dacia Logan 01,567
73 269 Enache Radu Serban Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 02,400
74 203 lordache Nicolae Renault 12 Gordini 09,350
75 234 lonescu Celesta Opel Kadett C 7,047 16,345
76 255 Bradateanu Valentin Austin Mini Special 11 :38,550 11,503
77 224 Bercioiu Mi Dacia 1100 :44,970 06,420
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